
Homemade Croquettes (6 units)
Three units  of  chicken and k imchi .  Three units  of

mushrooms
 

APPETIZERS

Lamb Gizzards

Lamb Dumplings 

Mushrooms Creamy Rice
 

Smoked Salmon Salad 

Oxtai l  Hot Dogs (2 units)

With curry sauce

With yel low chi l i  mayo
 

Oxtai l  sausage with spicy tomato jam.
 

Passion fru i t  dressing,  feta cheese and avocado .
 

16 €

16 €

18 €

18 €

15 €

12 €



Sir lo in

Monkf ish

Duck Breast

Gri l led Octopus

Culotte Tataki

Iber ian Pork Prey
Accompanied by Mushrooms Creamy Rice
 

 

With baby potatoes and chimichurr i  sauce
 

With breast  sauce and sweet potato puree 

Ant icucho marinade and caul i f lower cream

Marinated and accompanied with cassava chips
 

With f r ies and padron peppers

20 €

19 €

18 €

23 €

25 €

20 €

MAIN COURSES
 



Cheesecake 
                    9 €
Passion Fruit  Eclair
 

Handmade Ice Cream
                     5 € 

Dulce de leche and Coconut Coulant

DESSERTS

8 €

10 €

We have information on allergens in case you
need it

Taxes Included


